
Place Name Age Time

1 Christy Marvin 40-49 3:32:34

2 Klaire Rhodes 18-29 3:46:15

3 Jennie Bender 30-39 3:59:50

4 Shauna Severson 30-39 4:08:21

5 Katie Krehlik 30-39 4:11:55

6 Gail Taylor 50-59 4:12:06

7 Christi Schmitz 18-29 4:20:04

8 Brook Wedin 18-29 4:25:53

9 Colleen McGovern 18-29 4:39:35

10 Rebecca Anderson 40-49 4:39:48

11 Elizabeth Whitaker 18-29 4:40:05

12 Jocelyn Kopsack 18-29 4:43:37

13 Alina Rice 40-49 4:48:49

14 Carrie Setian 40-49 4:48:54

15 Elizabeth Dean 18-29 4:50:12

16 Brenda Davila 50-59 4:52:49

17 April Lewis 50-59 4:52:49

18 Viviana Mina 30-39 4:53:05

19 Kamie Miller 40-49 4:53:05

20 Lucy Galloway 40-49 5:07:14

21 Tonia Baklanova 30-39 5:08:03

22 Lucy Swygman 30-39 5:08:43

23 Des Brooks 30-39 5:20:35

24 Ilana Schnaufer 18-29 5:24:16

25 Jessica Davis 18-29 5:29:11

26 Stacy Miles 30-39 5:31:44

27 Terina Noteboom 30-39 5:35:14

28 Susan Casey 50-59 5:43:07

29 Patricia Casey Under 18 5:43:08

30 Tammy Weaver 40-49 5:54:22

31 Justina Jaminet 30-39 5:54:24

32 Kathie Hale 50-59 5:55:13

- Jenny Nakai 30-39 DNF

Place Name Age Time

1 Scott Patterson 18-29 2:50:05

2 Ben Marvin 40-49 3:06:59

3 Lyon Kopsack 18-29 3:11:18

4 Zack Bursell 18-29 3:22:12

5 Allan Spangler 30-39 3:24:51

6 Brian Kirchner 30-39 3:29:41

7 Matias Saari 50-59 3:32:57

8 Max Donaldson 18-29 3:35:50

9 Duncan Wright 18-29 3:48:09

10 Michael Rabe 40-49 3:50:11

11 Duane Zitta 40-49 3:51:05

12 Cody Priest 30-39 3:54:27

13 Daniel Bausch 18-29 3:57:17

14 Troy Larson 50-59 3:57:59

15 Eric Vilce 30-39 4:01:15

16 Christopher Kirk 18-29 4:06:46

17 Trever Kingsbury 18-29 4:12:18
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18 Daniel Grimm 30-39 4:12:59

19 Brian Pekar 40-49 4:14:38

20 James Pyke 30-39 4:21:28

21 Jacob Kelly 40-49 4:22:29

22 Dan Myers 50-59 4:24:28

23 Gino Graziano 40-49 4:24:49

24 Tim Johnson 30-39 4:27:29

25 Matt Szelag 30-39 4:27:55

26 Lance Kopsack 50-59 4:33:26

27 Anthony Quickel 40-49 4:34:38

28 Martin Byrne 40-49 4:39:52

29 Simon Mcloughlin 50-59 4:40:07

30 Jamin Goecker 30-39 4:42:25

31 Hunter McConnel 30-39 4:44:05

32 Jeremy Hoagland 40-49 4:45:26

33 Joshua Taylor 18-29 4:49:21

34 Marek Kolendo 40-49 4:51:36

35 Andrew Thomas 18-29 4:58:51

36 Matthew Coburn 30-39 5:05:17

37 Mick Bakker 40-49 5:05:52

38 Brian Mason 40-49 5:06:38

39 Christopher Walker 30-39 5:08:30

40 Joel Cage 18-29 5:08:52

41 Hank Bennett 30-39 5:12:15

42 Greg Bennett 60-69 5:12:15

43 Jay Mullen 30-39 5:14:45

44 Barry Benko 60-69 5:15:26

45 Dylan Garbe 18-29 5:15:34

46 Todd Murdoch 40-49 5:17:29

47 Braun Kopsack 60-69 5:18:27

48 Ted Paprocki 40-49 5:23:49

49 Mario Galindo 30-39 5:26:35

50 Blake Elder 30-39 5:26:39

51 Lucas Blackburn 18-29 5:27:41

52 Willy Madeira 30-39 5:33:01

53 Anthony Spencer 30-39 5:37:42

54 John Clark 50-59 5:40:17

55 Rhyss Vivian 30-39 5:40:51

56 Steve Gilles 60-69 5:43:04

57 Matthew Bower 30-39 5:43:25

58 Jeremy Weaver 40-49 5:45:51

59 Bryan Blouin 18-29 5:45:52

60 Eric Roggow 18-29 5:45:53

61 David Retherford 40-49 5:50:33

62 Aaron Christie 40-49 5:51:57

63 Benjamin Shirk 30-39 5:52:13

64 René Rangel 30-39 5:56:04

65 Grant Barkhurst 18-29 5:58:27

66 Dean Denter 50-59 5:59:18

Dayton Denter 18-29 Unofficial finish

- Tracen Knopp 18-29 DNF

- Rodney Hildebrand 50-59 DNF



Place Name Age Group Time

1 Klaire Rhodes 18-29 3:46:15

2 Christi Schmitz 18-29 4:20:04

3 Brook Wedin 18-29 4:25:53

4 Colleen McGovern 18-29 4:39:35

5 Elizabeth Whitaker 18-29 4:40:05

6 Jocelyn Kopsack 18-29 4:43:37

7 Elizabeth Dean 18-29 4:50:12

8 Ilana Schnaufer 18-29 5:24:16

9 Jessica Davis 18-29 5:29:11

1 Jennie Bender 30-39 3:59:50

2 Shauna Severson 30-39 4:08:21

3 Katie Krehlik 30-39 4:11:55

4 Viviana Mina 30-39 4:53:05

5 Tonia Baklanova 30-39 5:08:03

6 Lucy Swygman 30-39 5:08:43

7 Des Brooks 30-39 5:20:35

8 Stacy Miles 30-39 5:31:44

9 Terina Noteboom 30-39 5:35:14

10 Justina Jaminet 30-39 5:54:24

- Jenny Nakai 30-39 DNF

1 Christy Marvin 40-49 3:32:34

2 Rebecca Anderson 40-49 4:39:48

3 Alina Rice 40-49 4:48:49

4 Carrie Setian 40-49 4:48:54

5 Kamie Miller 40-49 4:53:05

6 Lucy Galloway 40-49 5:07:14

7 Tammy Weaver 40-49 5:54:22

1 Gail Taylor 50-59 4:12:06

2 Brenda Davila 50-59 4:52:49

3 April Lewis 50-59 4:52:49

4 Susan Casey 50-59 5:43:07

5 Kathie Hale 50-59 5:55:13

1 Patricia Casey Under 18 5:43:08

Place Name Age Group Time

1 Scott Patterson 18-29 2:50:05

2 Lyon Kopsack 18-29 3:11:18

3 Zack Bursell 18-29 3:22:12

4 Max Donaldson 18-29 3:35:50

5 Duncan Wright 18-29 3:48:09

6 Daniel Bausch 18-29 3:57:17

7 Christopher Kirk 18-29 4:06:46

8 Trever Kingsbury 18-29 4:12:18

9 Joshua Taylor 18-29 4:49:21

10 Andrew Thomas 18-29 4:58:51

11 Joel Cage 18-29 5:08:52

12 Dylan Garbe 18-29 5:15:34

13 Lucas Blackburn 18-29 5:27:41

14 Bryan Blouin 18-29 5:45:52

15 Eric Roggow 18-29 5:45:53

16 Grant Barkhurst 18-29 5:58:27

Dayton Denter 18-29 Unofficial finish

- Tracen Knopp 18-29 DNF

1 Allan Spangler 30-39 3:24:51
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2 Brian Kirchner 30-39 3:29:41

3 Cody Priest 30-39 3:54:27

4 Eric Vilce 30-39 4:01:15

5 Daniel Grimm 30-39 4:12:59

6 James Pyke 30-39 4:21:28

7 Tim Johnson 30-39 4:27:29

8 Matt Szelag 30-39 4:27:55

9 Jamin Goecker 30-39 4:42:25

10 Hunter McConnel 30-39 4:44:05

11 Matthew Coburn 30-39 5:05:17

12 Christopher Walker 30-39 5:08:30

13 Hank Bennett 30-39 5:12:15

14 Jay Mullen 30-39 5:14:45

15 Mario Galindo 30-39 5:26:35

16 Blake Elder 30-39 5:26:39

17 Willy Madeira 30-39 5:33:01

18 Anthony Spencer 30-39 5:37:42

19 Rhyss Vivian 30-39 5:40:51

20 Matthew Bower 30-39 5:43:25

21 Benjamin Shirk 30-39 5:52:13

22 René Rangel 30-39 5:56:04

1 Ben Marvin 40-49 3:06:59

2 Michael Rabe 40-49 3:50:11

3 Duane Zitta 40-49 3:51:05

4 Brian Pekar 40-49 4:14:38

5 Jacob Kelly 40-49 4:22:29

6 Gino Graziano 40-49 4:24:49

7 Anthony Quickel 40-49 4:34:38

8 Martin Byrne 40-49 4:39:52

9 Jeremy Hoagland 40-49 4:45:26

10 Marek Kolendo 40-49 4:51:36

11 Mick Bakker 40-49 5:05:52

12 Brian Mason 40-49 5:06:38

13 Todd Murdoch 40-49 5:17:29

14 Ted Paprocki 40-49 5:23:49

15 Jeremy Weaver 40-49 5:45:51

16 David Retherford 40-49 5:50:33

17 Aaron Christie 40-49 5:51:57

1 Matias Saari 50-59 3:32:57

2 Troy Larson 50-59 3:57:59

3 Dan Myers 50-59 4:24:28

4 Lance Kopsack 50-59 4:33:26

5 Simon Mcloughlin 50-59 4:40:07

6 John Clark 50-59 5:40:17

7 Dean Denter 50-59 5:59:18

- Rodney Hildebrand 50-59 DNF

1 Greg Bennett 60-69 5:12:15

2 Barry Benko 60-69 5:15:26

3 Braun Kopsack 60-69 5:18:27

4 Steve Gilles 60-69 5:43:04


